
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/028776-2025 

Award

Panacea - Energy Trading system (Software/Hardware)
support to CHPP 25/26

Sellafield Limited

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-028776
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-04f830 (view related notices)
Published 30 May 2025, 12:57pm

Scope 

Reference

C24528

Description

Panacea Annual Support & Maintenance for Fellside CHPP during FY 25/26 as per
quotation

 

Contract 1. Energy Trading system (Panacea)

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/028776-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/028776-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-04f830


Page 2 to 4

(Software/Hardware) support to CHPP 25/26

Supplier

siemens Energy Ltd

Contract value

£134,342 excluding VAT

£161,210.40 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

24 April 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

30 May 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

6 June 2025 to 31 March 2026

9 months, 25 days

Main procurement category

Services



Page 3 to 4

CPV classifications

72610000 - Computer support services

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Supplier 

siemens Energy Ltd

Companies House: 00631825

C A Parsons Works

Newcastle upon Tyne

NE6 2YL

United Kingdom

Email: tamsyn.leigh@siemens-energy.com

Region: UKC22 - Tyneside

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

mailto:tamsyn.leigh@siemens-energy.com


Page 4 to 4

Contract 1. Energy Trading system (Panacea) (Software/Hardware) support to CHPP
25/26

Contracting authority 

Sellafield Limited

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PWYP-8439-MZWY

Hinton House, Birchwood Park Avenue

Warrington

WA3 6GR

United Kingdom

Email: kevin.cape@sellafieldsites.com

Website: https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/sellafield-ltd

Region: UKD61 - Warrington

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:kevin.cape@sellafieldsites.com
https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/sellafield-ltd
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. Energy Trading system (Panacea) (Software/Hardware) support to CHPP 25/26
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	siemens Energy Ltd

	Contracting authority
	Sellafield Limited


		2025-08-03T13:34:33+0100
	TCPDF




